PLAN HOLDERS LIST

1011-201

North/South Water Transmission Main Project-Phase i
PWP# CC-2011-177
Engineer’s Estimate: $9,500,000.00

Supplier Name

Contact Name

Phone

Fax

Email Address

A & K Earth Movers Tony Autino 775-825-1636 aautino@akearthmovers.com
Burdick Excavating Company Ralph Kellogg 775-297-4566 775-297-0974 | Ralph.k@sbcglobal.net
Campbell Construction Kelly Dodge 775-677-9111 x 206 775-677-9191 | Kelly@campbellcci.com

Contri Construction Company Ted Contri 775-786-9829 775-315-2604 | sandir@contriconstruction.com
Contri Construction Company Gary Bedell 702-458-6004 702-458-7746 | gbedell@contrinv.com

Ford Construction Company Maureen Lehon 209-333-1116 209-333-8597 | est@ford-construction.com
McGraw Hill Betty Miller 702-735-8976 702-737-7476 | Betty Miller@mcqgraw-hill.com
Meadow Valley Contractors, Inc Tom Patton 775-284-4496 775-284-4748 | tpatton@meadowvalley.com
Mesquite General Contracting Henry Slack 702-346-8955 702-346-6690 | henry@mesquitegeneral.com

Q & D Construction

Brian Graham

775-353-7105

775-786-5136

bgraham@qgdconstruction.com

Reynolds, Inc.

Paul Summey

702-294-2818

702-952-9902

psummey@Reynoldsinc.com

S.J. Louis Construction, Inc.

Amy Kirchner

320-253-9291

320-253-3533

amyk@shlouis.com

Sierra Nevada Construction, Inc

Fred Courrier

775-355-0535

775-355-0535

bids@snc.biz

Teichert Construction Dave Brineu 916-645-4812 916-645-4801 | dbriney@teichert.com
Underground Solutions, Inc. Rob Craw 925-577-7566 858-345-3736 | ugsiae@ugsi.us
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